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1. Md. Samsuddin Md. Yakub lahthi Churi S09.00. 2 a 49750.00
2. Md. Rayis Md. Hadish lahthi Churi SOQO@r "

.. ..:':"'.:i2 0 49750,00
3. Md. Jasim Md. Yunus lahthi Churi 50000 .. ,2 a 49750.00
4. Md. Queum late lIahi Baks lahthi Churi 5000b 2$0 49750.00
5. Abul Barkat Md. Kamal lahthi Churi 50000 2S0 49750.00
6. Md. Sajjad Md. Jalaluddin lahthi Churi 100000 500 99500.00
7. Md. Firoz Abdul Wadud lahthi Churi

•

50000 2~0 49750.00
8. Md. Motiur

Mansur Alam Rahman lahthi Churi 5000b · 2 0 ~9750.00
9. 5000b

I
Md. Ajaj Abdul Sattar Lahthi Churi 2pO 49750.00

10. Md. Shahid Ekbal Md. Jafir Lahthi Churi 50000
,

250 49750.00
11. Rukshana Parween Md. Kalim lahthi Churi , 100000 ,5)0 99500.00
12. Shams Alam Late Umrul Hasan Lahthi Churi ! 100060, i._ ..,. J5 0 99500.00
13. / Md. Shakim Md.lukman Lahthi Churi , 5QQOp I': " ::250 49750.00,

1'~,J4I' Md. Ahtesam Ali Late Md. Mustafa lahthi Churi i loQoob !:.:"! ',Spb 99500.00
"T5. Md. Ma-nzar Md. Nayim Lahthi Churi

, 1000QO:-. ,;: :::~~is o : 99500.00I
16. Md. Noor Azad Md. Jafir lahthi Churi ii 5de~(};.;..~... .;., .- ~2~O .i. 49750.00
17. Md. Jawed Asgar Md. Asgar Ali lahthi Churi I 500b() .. , ... ;2~O 49750.00
18. Md. Abu Quaisar Md. Abu Jafar lahthi Churi I sdooo· .... . .. ;250 . 49750.00,
19. AI-Hasib Zaidi Md. Tausif Alam lahthi Churi II 50000 12' a 4~750.0
20. Quamar Sultana Md. Taisif Alam lahthi Churi

,
50000 250 49750.0(,;,

21. Md. Gulam
,
i

Murtaza Md. Alauddin lahthi Churi 100000 500 99500.00
22. Md. Faraque Md. Nasiruddin Lahthi Churi 100000 ~OO 99500.00
23. Md. Mujibul Md. Habibur ; .

Rahman Rahman lahthi Churi 50000 .150 49750.00
24. Najma Parween Ibrarul Hasan lahthi Churi 1000PO' · c 00 99500.00
25. Md. Jahangir Md. Noor Alam lahthi Churi 5QOOO 50 49750.00
26. Md. Shabbu Hasan Md.Jamil lahthi Churi 10QppO .. . ~PO 99500.00
27. Md. Nasrul Md. Mukhtar lahthi Churi : 1QQpWG' · i ~ iQP 99500.00
28. Md. Muslim Chattu Miyan lahthi Churi

, 5Qpt>U' ,." ~O
.. 49750.00 Ii

29. Afsana Khatoon Md.Mu.itak lahthi Churi :~(l~~~-
... ,,-

l s:p .. 49750.00:

30. Jamila Khatoon Md. Nurul Ansari Lahthi Churi I: Ofl'Q~DO ", SO 49750.00
31. Md. Sohail Md. Merajuddin lahthi Churi 'soqoo' 7 50 49750.00
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